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Purcell Cross Country InvitaƟonal
Purcell Track/Baseball Complex

- 8/23/20228/23/2022

LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

Event # 1 GIRLS JH 1MI Run JH

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/MI

1 SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 29 1-2-4-5-17 20-21 35:13 0:577:02.517:02.51
2 WASHINGTON MIDDLE SC 61 7-8-10-13-23 51 37:03 1:127:24.567:24.56
3 LEXINGTON JUNIOR HIG 79 6-12-14-15-32 46 38:17 1:447:39.317:39.31
4 LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC 102 3-18-25-26-30 31-39 40:10 1:428:01.948:01.94
5 MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 106 9-11-24-29-33 34-36 40:15 1:358:02.918:02.91
6 SEMINOLE JUNIOR HIGH 144 19-22-28-37-38 48-49 42:58 1:068:35.648:35.64
7 PURCELL JUNIOR HIGH 161 16-27-35-41-42 43-44 45:20 2:409:03.929:03.92
8 TECUMSEH JUNIOR HIGH 234 40-45-47-50-52 53-54 56:03 2:4611:12.5511:12.55

SW COVENANT -MS- CHR 9
OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME
PLACE ON

AVG/MI
7761 Mady Haƞield SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 6:46.5011 71 6:46.50
7763 Jayden Lee SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 6:49.7822 82 6:49.78
7599 Abigal Kee LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC 6:52.9713 73 6:52.97
7772 Kate Wood SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 6:53.2534 84 6:53.25
7760 Addy Hardion SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 6:59.2145 85 6:59.21
7547 Lillian Johnson LEXINGTON JUNIOR HIG 7:01.3216 86 7:01.32
7859 Shiloh Phelps WASHINGTON MIDDLE SC 7:02.4217 87 7:02.42
7857 Payton Janaway WASHINGTON MIDDLE SC 7:05.2828 78 7:05.28
7797 Kateyn Waugh SW COVENANT -MS- CHR 7:11.92189 7:11.92
7641 Izabella Fernandez MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 7:15.7019 810 7:15.70

7855 Aubri Clary WASHINGTON MIDDLE SC 7:16.41310 811 7:16.41
7649 Kashlynn Weatherford MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 7:17.24211 812 7:17.24
7883 Bella Herbert LEXINGTON JUNIOR HIG 7:23.83212 813 7:23.83
7861 Lainey Williams WASHINGTON MIDDLE SC 7:24.06413 814 7:24.06
7550 Phyllis Webb LEXINGTON JUNIOR HIG 7:32.26314 715 7:32.26
7548 Dolce Rodriquez LEXINGTON JUNIOR HIG 7:32.95415 716 7:32.95
7698 Constance Uhl PURCELL JUNIOR HIGH 7:40.64116 817 7:40.64
7762 Myia Johnston SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 7:43.85517 718 7:43.85
7588 Kyra Carr LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC 7:52.78218 819 7:52.78
7720 Avaya Waterman SEMINOLE JUNIOR HIGH 8:00.12119 720 8:00.12

7759 Siddalee Handke SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 8:04.10620 821 8:04.10
7764 Alexa Medina SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 8:09.20721 722 8:09.20
7716 Maddison Harvey SEMINOLE JUNIOR HIGH 8:11.66222 723 8:11.66
7860 Aubrie Walkup WASHINGTON MIDDLE SC 8:14.66523 824 8:14.66
7639 Allison Aldaba MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 8:16.28324 725 8:16.28
7587 Bonnie Brown LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC 8:23.76325 826 8:23.76
7589 Audri Crauthers LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC 8:24.37426 827 8:24.37
7695 Valeria Marquez PURCELL JUNIOR HIGH 8:24.83227 728 8:24.83
7715 Laney Griffith SEMINOLE JUNIOR HIGH 8:33.04328 829 8:33.04
7644 Bailey Lane MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 8:34.45429 730 8:34.45

7604 Tuesday Roulston LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC 8:35.82530 631 8:35.82
7596 Arely Gonzalez LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC 8:43.75631 732 8:43.75
7546 Sydney Hellburg LEXINGTON JUNIOR HIG 8:46.20532 733 8:46.20
7648 Sidney Sawyer MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 8:50.90533 834 8:50.90
7645 Betsey Miller MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 8:58.98634 635 8:58.98
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7692 Kori Doyal PURCELL JUNIOR HIGH 9:03.37335 736 9:03.37
7650 Landry Wesƞall MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 9:04.10736 637 9:04.10
7713 Zoey Fisher SEMINOLE JUNIOR HIGH 9:06.43437 738 9:06.43
7718 Franki Mackestep SEMINOLE JUNIOR HIGH 9:06.96538 739 9:06.96
7597 Yanely Hernandez LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC 9:07.55739 840 9:07.55

7592 Isabella Doonkeen LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC 9:10.248841 9:10.24
7640 Timber Campbell MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 9:10.498742 9:10.49
7817 Brooklyn AshcraŌ TECUMSEH JUNIOR HIGH 9:23.36140 843 9:23.36
7767 Fernanda SanƟllan SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 9:40.748744 9:40.74
7593 Jaylynn Eves LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC 9:43.939745 9:43.93
7601 Brylee Mullican LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC 9:49.5510746 9:49.55
7696 Naomi Maury PURCELL JUNIOR HIGH 9:49.58441 747 9:49.58
7769 Kyah Tiger SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 9:51.179848 9:51.17
7600 Emma Molenhour LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC 9:56.7811649 9:56.78
7691 Ivanna Coronel PURCELL JUNIOR HIGH 10:21.18542 750 10:21.18

7595 Brylie Gentry LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC 10:22.9512651 10:22.95
7697 Brenda Resendiz PURCELL JUNIOR HIGH 10:47.96643 752 10:47.96
7694 Alexis Jurado PURCELL JUNIOR HIGH 11:00.54744 753 11:00.54
7693 Gabbi Fuentes PURCELL JUNIOR HIGH 11:06.598854 11:06.59
7819 Joie CasƟllo TECUMSEH JUNIOR HIGH 11:12.71245 755 11:12.71
7549 Journey Waitz LEXINGTON JUNIOR HIG 11:17.88646 856 11:17.88
7823 Elizabeth Palmahernandez TECUMSEH JUNIOR HIGH 11:20.71347 857 11:20.71
7714 Makayla GarreƩ SEMINOLE JUNIOR HIGH 11:28.35648 758 11:28.35
7605 Hannah Slane LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC 11:41.3913759 11:41.39
7708 Aiyana Adams SEMINOLE JUNIOR HIGH 11:47.62749 760 11:47.62

7717 Jaycee Hile SEMINOLE JUNIOR HIGH 11:50.058761 11:50.05
7710 Payten Clark SEMINOLE JUNIOR HIGH 11:50.459762 11:50.45
7820 Lilian Finch TECUMSEH JUNIOR HIGH 11:56.60450 763 11:56.60
7858 Lilith Leapord WASHINGTON MIDDLE SC 12:04.70651 764 12:04.70
7825 Jimmypage Webb TECUMSEH JUNIOR HIGH 12:09.37552 765 12:09.37
7594 Alivia Fry LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC 12:23.2714866 12:23.27
7770 Lily Walls SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 12:29.3810767 12:29.38
7758 Zoey Dohmann SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 12:32.1411768 12:32.14
7771 Allyssa Williams SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 12:34.5312769 12:34.53
7818 Josie Bradford TECUMSEH JUNIOR HIGH 12:45.33653 770 12:45.33

7822 Kiana Hill TECUMSEH JUNIOR HIGH 12:48.79754 771 12:48.79
7824 Tessa Roberts TECUMSEH JUNIOR HIGH 13:07.848772 13:07.84
7765 Allison Nieves SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 13:21.9713773 13:21.97
7606 Cayleigh Stout LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC 13:24.3315674 13:24.33
7590 Zoey Davis LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC 13:25.2616675 13:25.26
7821 Haleigh Halterman TECUMSEH JUNIOR HIGH 14:36.679776 14:36.67
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TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/MI

1 SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 65 7-8-11-12-27 30-32 31:39 0:266:19.847:02.51
2 PURCELL JUNIOR HIGH 66 2-14-15-17-18 23-25 31:14 0:426:14.779:03.92
3 WASHINGTON MIDDLE SC 87 3-13-19-21-31 35-40 31:58 1:116:23.617:24.56
4 LEXINGTON JUNIOR HIG 103 10-16-22-26-29 38-42 32:30 0:276:29.937:39.31
5 SEMINOLE JUNIOR HIGH 107 5-9-24-33-36 44-47 33:19 1:156:39.738:35.64
6 MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 147 1-20-39-41-46 53 35:50 2:397:10.018:02.91
7 FRIEND ELEMENTARY 162 4-28-37-45-48 52 36:44 2:247:20.717:20.71
8 LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC 182 6-34-43-49-50 51-54 38:50 2:407:46.008:01.94

TECUMSEH JUNIOR HIGH 38-41-51-57 11:12.55
KONAWA JUNIOR HIGH 4

OVERALL SCORE BIB
PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON
AVG/MI

7658 Tripp Lutkennaus MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 5:40.2311 81 5:40.23
7704 Jayden Polk PURCELL JUNIOR HIGH 5:43.5512 82 5:43.55
7866 Landry Hunt WASHINGTON MIDDLE SC 5:45.7213 73 5:45.72
7525 Moses Isaacs KONAWA JUNIOR HIGH 5:56.29184 5:56.29
7877 Antwann Semenow FRIEND ELEMENTARY 6:00.6914 85 6:00.69
7730 Brayden Smith SEMINOLE JUNIOR HIGH 6:05.4915 76 6:05.49
7612 Clay Hall LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC 6:08.8916 87 6:08.89
7783 Ethan Sales SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 6:11.2817 88 6:11.28
7774 WyaƩ Clark SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 6:14.5528 89 6:14.55
7729 Eathan Reizer SEMINOLE JUNIOR HIGH 6:15.8629 710 6:15.86

7557 MarƟn Molina LEXINGTON JUNIOR HIG 6:16.06110 711 6:16.06
7784 Keaton Seitz SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 6:17.27311 712 6:17.27
7775 Morgan Brown SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 6:18.85412 813 6:18.85
7869 Jadon Tims WASHINGTON MIDDLE SC 6:19.47213 714 6:19.47
7702 Ayden LiƩle PURCELL JUNIOR HIGH 6:20.58214 815 6:20.58
7701 Tripp Eck PURCELL JUNIOR HIGH 6:21.18315 716 6:21.18
7559 Donovan Moulton LEXINGTON JUNIOR HIG 6:21.77216 717 6:21.77
7703 Bryson Perkins PURCELL JUNIOR HIGH 6:22.16417 818 6:22.16
7705 Mason Rogers PURCELL JUNIOR HIGH 6:26.41518 819 6:26.41
7868 Preston Strunk WASHINGTON MIDDLE SC 6:26.81319 720 6:26.81

7654 Cash Dobbins MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 6:27.58220 621 6:27.58
7867 Logan Isbell WASHINGTON MIDDLE SC 6:28.51421 722 6:28.51
7560 Reydi Trejo LEXINGTON JUNIOR HIG 6:31.38322 823 6:31.38
7706 Cesar Suarez PURCELL JUNIOR HIGH 6:33.72623 724 6:33.72
7722 WyaƩ Childs SEMINOLE JUNIOR HIGH 6:35.55324 825 6:35.55
7700 Yandel Chavez PURCELL JUNIOR HIGH 6:36.60725 826 6:36.60
7551 Reece Beason LEXINGTON JUNIOR HIG 6:36.90426 727 6:36.90
7779 Andrew Hail SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 6:37.28527 728 6:37.28
7880 Tate Bawden FRIEND ELEMENTARY 6:39.80228 829 6:39.80
7558 Lane Moore LEXINGTON JUNIOR HIG 6:43.55529 830 6:43.55

7699 Grady Andrews PURCELL JUNIOR HIGH 6:51.528731 6:51.52
7777 Manuel Gonzales SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 6:56.74630 732 6:56.74
7862 Ethan BenneƩ WASHINGTON MIDDLE SC 6:57.56531 833 6:57.56
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7776 Calvin Downey SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 7:00.27732 834 7:00.27
7728 Ethan Noey SEMINOLE JUNIOR HIGH 7:00.59433 735 7:00.59
7617 Easton Parnell LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC 7:10.99234 736 7:10.99
7863 Luke Hager WASHINGTON MIDDLE SC 7:18.68635 837 7:18.68
7828 Chase Stone TECUMSEH JUNIOR HIGH 7:20.281738 7:20.28
7732 Grady Tiger SEMINOLE JUNIOR HIGH 7:21.19536 739 7:21.19
7781 Damien Medina SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 7:22.348840 7:22.34

7827 Jaxon Mccullough TECUMSEH JUNIOR HIGH 7:26.792741 7:26.79
7778 Guadallupe Guevara SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 7:28.989842 7:28.98
7881 Berek Bawden FRIEND ELEMENTARY 7:29.95337 743 7:29.95
7556 Sage Loux LEXINGTON JUNIOR HIG 7:30.20638 744 7:30.20
7655 Andy Gomez MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 7:31.60339 745 7:31.60
7707 Van Williams PURCELL JUNIOR HIGH 7:36.999746 7:36.99
7864 Ty Hatley WASHINGTON MIDDLE SC 7:40.01740 747 7:40.01
7865 Conlee Hendrix WASHINGTON MIDDLE SC 7:43.638748 7:43.63
7885 Hendrix Hayes PURCELL JUNIOR HIGH 7:50.0410749 7:50.04
7663 Joshua Recio MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 7:50.67441 750 7:50.67

7829 Andrew Strout TECUMSEH JUNIOR HIGH 7:51.383851 7:51.38
7554 Lane Eggenburg LEXINGTON JUNIOR HIG 7:53.52742 752 7:53.52
7613 Nick Harrison LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC 7:55.07343 753 7:55.07
7724 Xhavier Gunville SEMINOLE JUNIOR HIGH 8:04.32644 754 8:04.32
7882 Diego Dellatorre FRIEND ELEMENTARY 8:08.00445 755 8:08.00
7870 Toby Warren WASHINGTON MIDDLE SC 8:12.179756 8:12.17
7826 JeƩ Jeffcoat TECUMSEH JUNIOR HIGH 8:18.414757 8:18.41
7652 Slade Campbell MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 8:20.01546 858 8:20.01
7723 Leland Coon SEMINOLE JUNIOR HIGH 8:23.88747 759 8:23.88
7878 Jack Rushing FRIEND ELEMENTARY 8:25.13548 760 8:25.13

7721 Sevyn Bush SEMINOLE JUNIOR HIGH 8:27.258761 8:27.25
7773 Janden Barton SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 8:29.4710862 8:29.47
7782 Jesse Mooney SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 8:34.9611763 8:34.96
7780 Dayson Danford SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 8:45.1112864 8:45.11
7624 Enrico Waggoner LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC 8:45.82449 765 8:45.82
7618 Jeremiah Sampson LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC 8:49.24550 766 8:49.24
7621 AusƟn Seilkopf LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC 8:51.70651 867 8:51.70
7879 Kaden Kuhlman FRIEND ELEMENTARY 9:11.37652 768 9:11.37
7653 Caleb Castaneda MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO 9:17.56653 769 9:17.56
7553 Jr Downs LEXINGTON JUNIOR HIG 9:17.578770 9:17.57

7731 Carter Stevenson SEMINOLE JUNIOR HIGH 9:20.959771 9:20.95
7786 Evan Switzer SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH 9:24.4913772 9:24.49
7725 Tylar Heinrich SEMINOLE JUNIOR HIGH 9:28.0710773 9:28.07
7726 Makyiah Maples SEMINOLE JUNIOR HIGH 9:44.5511774 9:44.55
7611 Blake Drywater LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC 9:59.92754 775 9:59.92
7622 Miles SƟnneƩ LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC 10:26.618776 10:26.61
7620 Landon Schwartz LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC 10:27.389777 10:27.38
7555 Aƫcus Fryrear LEXINGTON JUNIOR HIG 11:24.399778 11:24.39
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Event # 3 GIRLS HS 1.25My Run HS

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/MI

1 SW COVENANT -HS- CHR 44 6-8-9-10-11 37 40:07 0:78:01.386:25.10
2 SULPHUR HIGH SCHOOL 47 2-3-12-13-17 23-26 40:26 0:318:05.176:28.14
3 WASHINGTON HIGH SCHO 70 1-4-16-24-25 28-29 41:21 1:378:16.196:36.95
4 LEXINGTON HIGH SCHOO 88 5-14-15-20-34 36- 43:40 2:228:44.066:59.25
5 MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL 107 7-21-22-27-30 44:37 1:548:55.497:08.39
6 TECUMSEH HIGH SCHOOL 160 18-31-33-38-40 51:49 4:0410:21.708:17.36
7 LITTLE AXE HIGH SCHO 166 19-32-35-39-41 - 54:27 4:4110:53.348:42.67

HOLDENVILLE HIGH SCH 8-43-47-55- 39:28 7:53.676:18.94
HARRAH HIGH SCHOOL 30-39
PURCELL HIGH SCHOOL 23- 6:41.09
KONAWA HIGH SCHOOL 24-29-51-58 7:20.55

OVERALL SCORE BIB
PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON
AVG/MI

7840 Rielyn Scheffe WASHINGTON HIGH SCHO 7:17.6411 101 5:50.11
7740 Abby Salters SULPHUR HIGH SCHOOL 7:49.7312 112 6:15.78
7743 Daityn Webb SULPHUR HIGH SCHOOL 7:53.6023 123 6:18.88
7845 Jayden Wells WASHINGTON HIGH SCHO 7:54.0324 94 6:19.22
7532 Meagan Smith LEXINGTON HIGH SCHOO 7:57.6115 105 6:22.08
7788 Aubree Allison SW COVENANT -HS- CHR 7:57.9916 106 6:22.39
7631 Maddy Torres MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL 7:58.4717 107 6:22.77
7504 Brooklyn  Nelms HOLDENVILLE HIGH SCH 7:59.481118 6:23.58
7790 Emerson Monroe SW COVENANT -HS- CHR 7:59.9728 109 6:23.97
7793 Allie Sheppard SW COVENANT -HS- CHR 8:01.3539 910 6:25.08

7789 BenneƩ Carmack SW COVENANT -HS- CHR 8:01.85410 911 6:25.48
7791 Aubrey Neff SW COVENANT -HS- CHR 8:05.75511 1012 6:28.60
7737 Hannah Priest SULPHUR HIGH SCHOOL 8:09.38312 1113 6:31.50
7735 Leslie Nieves SULPHUR HIGH SCHOOL 8:12.18413 1114 6:33.74
7529 Faith Humbolt LEXINGTON HIGH SCHOO 8:15.84214 1015 6:36.67
7528 Adeline Gower LEXINGTON HIGH SCHOO 8:19.60315 1116 6:39.68
7835 Addison Jackson WASHINGTON HIGH SCHO 8:20.43316 917 6:40.34
7738 Alma Rios SULPHUR HIGH SCHOOL 8:20.99517 918 6:40.79
7802 Harper Stone TECUMSEH HIGH SCHOOL 8:27.33118 919 6:45.86
7564 Brailey Houseman LITTLE AXE HIGH SCHO 8:33.89119 1120 6:51.11

7530 Addie Lippel LEXINGTON HIGH SCHOO 8:47.50420 1021 7:02.00
7628 Abigail Garcia MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL 8:49.43221 922 7:03.54
7669 Alyssa Macarthur PURCELL HIGH SCHOOL 8:51.261923 7:05.00
7518 Rebeckah SiƩon KONAWA HIGH SCHOOL 8:51.801924 7:05.44
7626 Alina Fernandez MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL 8:52.28322 1025 7:05.82
7739 Daniela Rojorios SULPHUR HIGH SCHOOL 8:52.72623 926 7:06.17
7836 Addison Lanham WASHINGTON HIGH SCHO 8:54.01424 927 7:07.20
7837 Addison Metcalf WASHINGTON HIGH SCHO 8:54.88525 928 7:07.90
7516 Hannah Gee KONAWA HIGH SCHOOL 8:55.4321229 7:08.34
7871 Ashley Hamm HARRAH HIGH SCHOOL 8:57.4711030 7:09.97

7734 Cassi Matlack SULPHUR HIGH SCHOOL 9:02.22726 1131 7:13.77
7627 Hayven Fleitman MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL 9:04.46427 1232 7:15.56
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7839 Giselle Rodriguez WASHINGTON HIGH SCHO 9:08.98628 933 7:19.18
7841 Dorothy Shepard WASHINGTON HIGH SCHO 9:18.46729 934 7:26.76
7844 Brinley Thomas WASHINGTON HIGH SCHO 9:25.7181135 7:32.56
7830 Katelyn Blankenship WASHINGTON HIGH SCHO 9:42.0291236 7:45.61
7629 Yulisa Gonzalez MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL 9:52.84530 937 7:54.27
7801 Aaliyah Stargell TECUMSEH HIGH SCHOOL 9:53.07231 1038 7:54.45
7872 Madison Jones HARRAH HIGH SCHOOL 9:53.8521239 7:55.08
7563 Aubrie Davis LITTLE AXE HIGH SCHO 9:54.25232 940 7:55.40

7842 Bailey Sherrick WASHINGTON HIGH SCHO 10:04.12101241 8:03.29
7733 Adrianna Dennis SULPHUR HIGH SCHOOL 10:11.7481142 8:09.39
7505 Amelia Watson HOLDENVILLE HIGH SCH 10:13.772943 8:11.01
7831 Jayleen Calvert WASHINGTON HIGH SCHO 10:14.6111944 8:11.68
7798 Shelby Bradford TECUMSEH HIGH SCHOOL 10:18.80333 1145 8:15.04
7526 Luisa Bailey LEXINGTON HIGH SCHOO 10:19.78534 946 8:15.82
7502 Kailyn Johnson HOLDENVILLE HIGH SCH 10:23.8531247 8:19.08
7832 Emma Flick WASHINGTON HIGH SCHO 10:26.1112948 8:20.88
7561 Melany Amador LITTLE AXE HIGH SCHO 10:26.11335 1249 8:20.88
7531 Lily PriveƩ LEXINGTON HIGH SCHOO 10:26.37636 950 8:21.09

7517 Amanda MarƟnez KONAWA HIGH SCHOOL 10:30.413951 8:24.32
7792 Lindee Parker SW COVENANT -HS- CHR 10:32.89637 1052 8:26.31
7800 Kaydence Hale TECUMSEH HIGH SCHOOL 10:38.00438 1053 8:30.40
7843 Addi Steele WASHINGTON HIGH SCHO 10:48.69131054 8:38.95
7503 JusƟce Morris HOLDENVILLE HIGH SCH 10:51.2841255 8:41.02
7833 Valerie Hernandez WASHINGTON HIGH SCHO 10:52.9114956 8:42.32
7838 Sara Metcalf WASHINGTON HIGH SCHO 10:55.79151257 8:44.63
7515 Anjali Bahe KONAWA HIGH SCHOOL 11:10.2041058 8:56.16
7834 Hannah Holsey WASHINGTON HIGH SCHO 11:40.96161159 9:20.76
7741 CassiƩy Stewart SULPHUR HIGH SCHOOL 12:11.6491260 9:45.31

7562 Audrey Ballard LITTLE AXE HIGH SCHO 12:17.41439 1061 9:49.92
7799 Tylee Brock TECUMSEH HIGH SCHOOL 12:31.33540 962 10:01.06
7736 Daira Penanieves SULPHUR HIGH SCHOOL 12:42.8110963 10:10.24
7742 Anahi Uribe SULPHUR HIGH SCHOOL 12:51.7711964 10:17.41
7744 Megan Wells SULPHUR HIGH SCHOOL 13:04.7312965 10:27.78
7569 Jayla Robinson LITTLE AXE HIGH SCHO 13:15.04541 1066 10:36.03
7592 Isabella Doonkeen LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC867
7646 Yaire Ramos MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO668
7645 Betsey Miller MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO669
7641 Izabella Fernandez MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO870

7717 Jaycee Hile SEMINOLE JUNIOR HIGH771
7546 Sydney Hellburg LEXINGTON JUNIOR HIG772
7765 Allison Nieves SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH773
7587 Bonnie Brown LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC874
7590 Zoey Davis LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC675
7602 Riley Noble LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC876
7591 Alejandra De Loera LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC677
7589 Audri Crauthers LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC878
7598 Harmony Hosler LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC779
7595 Brylie Gentry LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC680

7698 Constance Uhl PURCELL JUNIOR HIGH881
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7643 Yasmine Flores MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO782
7718 Franki Mackestep SEMINOLE JUNIOR HIGH783
7855 Aubri Clary WASHINGTON MIDDLE SC884
7858 Lilith Leapord WASHINGTON MIDDLE SC785
7604 Tuesday Roulston LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC686
7651 Natalee Williams MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO787
7823 Elizabeth Palmahernandez TECUMSEH JUNIOR HIGH888
7822 Kiana Hill TECUMSEH JUNIOR HIGH789
7821 Haleigh Halterman TECUMSEH JUNIOR HIGH790

7713 Zoey Fisher SEMINOLE JUNIOR HIGH791
7601 Brylee Mullican LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC792
7647 Sophia Rodriguez MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO693
7709 Jacinda Boyington SEMINOLE JUNIOR HIGH794
7596 Arely Gonzalez LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC795
7759 Siddalee Handke SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH896
7762 Myia Johnston SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH797
7694 Alexis Jurado PURCELL JUNIOR HIGH798
7714 Makayla GarreƩ SEMINOLE JUNIOR HIGH799
7693 Gabbi Fuentes PURCELL JUNIOR HIGH8100

7697 Brenda Resendiz PURCELL JUNIOR HIGH7101
7860 Aubrie Walkup WASHINGTON MIDDLE SC8102
7715 Laney Griffith SEMINOLE JUNIOR HIGH8103
7766 Payton PraƩ SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH8104
7642 Italy Flores MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO7105
7549 Journey Waitz LEXINGTON JUNIOR HIG8106
7566 Alecia Jones LITTLE AXE HIGH SCHO10107
7565 Ainsley Jennings LITTLE AXE HIGH SCHO10108
7527 Ingrid Espinoza LEXINGTON HIGH SCHOO10109
7720 Avaya Waterman SEMINOLE JUNIOR HIGH7110

7856 Abigail Jackson WASHINGTON MIDDLE SC7111
7758 Zoey Dohmann SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH7112
7639 Allison Aldaba MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO7113
7650 Landry Wesƞall MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO6114
7603 Aiyana Perryman LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC6115
7772 Kate Wood SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH8116
7550 Phyllis Webb LEXINGTON JUNIOR HIG7117
7771 Allyssa Williams SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH7118
7824 Tessa Roberts TECUMSEH JUNIOR HIGH7119
7820 Lilian Finch TECUMSEH JUNIOR HIGH7120

7797 Kateyn Waugh SW COVENANT -MS- CHR8121
7769 Kyah Tiger SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH8122
7696 Naomi Maury PURCELL JUNIOR HIGH7123
7692 Kori Doyal PURCELL JUNIOR HIGH7124
7770 Lily Walls SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH7125
7859 Shiloh Phelps WASHINGTON MIDDLE SC8126
7861 Lainey Williams WASHINGTON MIDDLE SC8127
7763 Jayden Lee SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH8128
7768 Halen Smith SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH7129
7825 Jimmypage Webb TECUMSEH JUNIOR HIGH7130
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7819 Joie CasƟllo TECUMSEH JUNIOR HIGH7131
7605 Hannah Slane LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC7132
7708 Aiyana Adams SEMINOLE JUNIOR HIGH7133
7719 Presli Swearingen SEMINOLE JUNIOR HIGH7134
7594 Alivia Fry LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC8135
7695 Valeria Marquez PURCELL JUNIOR HIGH7136
7757 Hailey Beesley SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH8137
7761 Mady Haƞield SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH7138
7760 Addy Hardion SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH8139
7597 Yanely Hernandez LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC8140

7640 Timber Campbell MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO7141
7593 Jaylynn Eves LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC7142
7648 Sidney Sawyer MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO8143
7649 Kashlynn Weatherford MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO8144
7588 Kyra Carr LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC8145
7644 Bailey Lane MARIETTA MIDDLE SCHO7146
7670 Allison SchloƩhauer PURCELL HIGH SCHOOL12147
7548 Dolce Rodriquez LEXINGTON JUNIOR HIG7148
7547 Lillian Johnson LEXINGTON JUNIOR HIG8149
7764 Alexa Medina SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH7150

7600 Emma Molenhour LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC6151
7710 Payten Clark SEMINOLE JUNIOR HIGH7152
7691 Ivanna Coronel PURCELL JUNIOR HIGH7153
7711 Adyson Coon SEMINOLE JUNIOR HIGH7154
7712 Izzabella Cooper SEMINOLE JUNIOR HIGH7155
7857 Payton Janaway WASHINGTON MIDDLE SC7156
7767 Fernanda SanƟllan SULPHUR JUNIOR HIGH7157
7818 Josie Bradford TECUMSEH JUNIOR HIGH7158
7716 Maddison Harvey SEMINOLE JUNIOR HIGH7159
7599 Abigal Kee LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC7160

7586 Makiah Baker LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC6161
7606 Cayleigh Stout LITTLE AXE MIDDLE SC6162
7568 Angelica Morales LITTLE AXE HIGH SCHO10163
7883 Bella Herbert LEXINGTON JUNIOR HIG8164
7501 DesƟny Jennings HOLDENVILLE HIGH SCH11165
7506 Blakeli Whiteman HOLDENVILLE HIGH SCH11166
7630 Jaden Peters MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL9167
7567 Emily Mcdaniel LITTLE AXE HIGH SCHO10168
7817 Brooklyn AshcraŌ TECUMSEH JUNIOR HIGH8169
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PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT
TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/MI

1 WASHINGTON HIGH SCHO 49 3-4-13-14-15 28-37 1:02:02 0:5412:24.426:36.95
2 SULPHUR HIGH SCHOOL 53 1-6-11-12-23 25-27 1:01:55 1:3212:22.936:28.14
3 TECUMSEH HIGH SCHOOL 59 2-8-9-18-22 39-48 1:02:21 1:1912:28.158:17.36
4 LEXINGTON HIGH SCHOO 114 10-19-20-32-33 40-45 1:05:55 1:1813:10.966:59.25
5 PURCELL HIGH SCHOOL 133 5-24-30-31-43 49-50 1:06:51 2:1013:22.186:41.09
6 MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL 136 7-16-26-34-53 1:08:03 3:5513:36.577:08.39
7 LITTLE AXE HIGH SCHO 164 21-29-35-38-41 44-47 1:08:20 1:0213:39.918:42.67
8 KONAWA HIGH SCHOOL 201 17-36-42-51-55 58 1:13:26 4:1714:41.117:20.55
9 HOLDENVILLE HIGH SCH 265 46-52-54-56-57 1:24:32 4:3616:54.386:18.94

HARRAH HIGH SCHOOL 5-23-27-42
SW COVENANT -HS- CHR 12-58-86 6:25.10

OVERALL SCORE BIB
PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON
AVG/MI

7753 Halen Pannell SULPHUR HIGH SCHOOL 11:37.0511 111 5:48.52
7806 Logan  Haworth TECUMSEH HIGH SCHOOL 11:47.0312 122 5:53.51
7851 Grayson Mitchell WASHINGTON HIGH SCHO 11:53.8913 123 5:56.94
7848 Grant Hager WASHINGTON HIGH SCHO 11:57.0624 124 5:58.53
7873 Tate Monden HARRAH HIGH SCHOOL 11:57.75195 5:58.87
7689 Erick Suarez PURCELL HIGH SCHOOL 12:00.4415 106 6:00.22
7748 Huston Holder SULPHUR HIGH SCHOOL 12:00.9226 117 6:00.46
7638 WyaƩ  Vinson MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL 12:03.0417 128 6:01.52
7816 Izak Williams TECUMSEH HIGH SCHOOL 12:09.5028 129 6:04.75
7808 James Negahnquet TECUMSEH HIGH SCHOOL 12:14.9939 1210 6:07.49

7884 Elijah Pearman LEXINGTON HIGH SCHOO 12:23.84110 1011 6:11.92
7796 Preston OrƟz SW COVENANT -HS- CHR 12:25.781912 6:12.89
7751 Korbin Mayo SULPHUR HIGH SCHOOL 12:30.35311 913 6:15.17
7745 Landy Dearman SULPHUR HIGH SCHOOL 12:36.78412 914 6:18.39
7854 Jeremiah Tontz WASHINGTON HIGH SCHO 12:41.06313 1115 6:20.53
7847 David Calvert WASHINGTON HIGH SCHO 12:42.23414 1116 6:21.11
7852 Landis Riggs WASHINGTON HIGH SCHO 12:47.90515 1117 6:23.95
7634 Luis Garcia MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL 12:52.99216 918 6:26.49
7524 Thomas Yahola KONAWA HIGH SCHOOL 12:58.47117 919 6:29.23
7815 Tim Wallace TECUMSEH HIGH SCHOOL 13:02.78418 1020 6:31.39

7544 Booth Vaughn LEXINGTON HIGH SCHOO 13:03.50219 1121 6:31.75
7538 Boston Huffert LEXINGTON HIGH SCHOO 13:03.89320 922 6:31.94
7874 Nash Baldwin HARRAH HIGH SCHOOL 13:04.2421023 6:32.12
7584 Halen Thompson LITTLE AXE HIGH SCHO 13:05.58121 1224 6:32.79
7803 Levi Bingham TECUMSEH HIGH SCHOOL 13:06.49522 1125 6:33.24
7755 Gus Wade SULPHUR HIGH SCHOOL 13:09.59523 1226 6:34.79
7875 Caden Vardaman HARRAH HIGH SCHOOL 13:17.1031027 6:38.55
7682 Carlos Pacheco PURCELL HIGH SCHOOL 13:23.45224 1128 6:41.72
7746 Treygon Gehring SULPHUR HIGH SCHOOL 13:24.01625 1129 6:42.00
7635 Sergio Gomez MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL 13:26.05326 1230 6:43.02

7747 Noah Heitland SULPHUR HIGH SCHOOL 13:27.59727 931 6:43.79
7850 Blake Lindert WASHINGTON HIGH SCHO 13:27.98628 1032 6:43.99
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7582 Nick Sanders LITTLE AXE HIGH SCHO 13:29.71229 1033 6:44.85
7754 Mason Salter SULPHUR HIGH SCHOOL 13:37.0481134 6:48.52
7677 Josh Hamilton PURCELL HIGH SCHOOL 13:37.25330 1135 6:48.62
7686 Fernando Resendiz PURCELL HIGH SCHOOL 13:38.52431 1036 6:49.26
7533 Zeke Faulkenberry LEXINGTON HIGH SCHOO 13:41.61432 1137 6:50.80
7540 Colt Mixon LEXINGTON HIGH SCHOO 13:41.96533 1038 6:50.98
7636 Ayden  Jones MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL 13:42.36434 1139 6:51.18
7579 Victor Lopez LITTLE AXE HIGH SCHO 13:44.91335 1140 6:52.45

7520 Tanner Johnson KONAWA HIGH SCHOOL 13:45.53236 1041 6:52.76
7876 Garret Kennedy HARRAH HIGH SCHOOL 13:48.6641242 6:54.33
7846 Cole Beard WASHINGTON HIGH SCHO 13:50.86737 943 6:55.43
7574 Bryan Doshier LITTLE AXE HIGH SCHO 13:51.12438 1144 6:55.56
7811 Braydon Self TECUMSEH HIGH SCHOOL 13:52.45639 1045 6:56.22
7543 JarreƩ Stone LEXINGTON HIGH SCHOO 13:55.93640 1146 6:57.96
7849 Cooper Hendrix WASHINGTON HIGH SCHO 14:03.9781047 7:01.98
7581 Chevy Peterson LITTLE AXE HIGH SCHO 14:08.23541 1248 7:04.11
7523 Rayden SiƩon KONAWA HIGH SCHOOL 14:09.50342 949 7:04.75
7687 Brayden Rowden PURCELL HIGH SCHOOL 14:11.26543 1150 7:05.63

7749 Zach Kirk SULPHUR HIGH SCHOOL 14:22.429951 7:11.21
7573 Ryan Cochran LITTLE AXE HIGH SCHO 14:30.70644 952 7:15.35
7536 Cameron Haley LEXINGTON HIGH SCHOO 14:32.27745 953 7:16.13
7511 Jordan Stafford HOLDENVILLE HIGH SCH 14:44.99146 1154 7:22.49
7571 Raiden Briscoe LITTLE AXE HIGH SCHO 14:50.46747 955 7:25.23
7813 Jessy Thoma TECUMSEH HIGH SCHOOL 14:51.44748 1156 7:25.72
7678 Zach IdleƩ PURCELL HIGH SCHOOL 15:01.43649 1257 7:30.71
7795 Jackson Hall SW COVENANT -HS- CHR 15:03.882958 7:31.94
7674 Landon Brown PURCELL HIGH SCHOOL 15:04.77750 1159 7:32.38
7542 Klauen Shird LEXINGTON HIGH SCHOO 15:05.2081060 7:32.60

7809 Aaron Sack TECUMSEH HIGH SCHOOL 15:13.5981161 7:36.79
7679 Gavin Johnson PURCELL HIGH SCHOOL 15:14.0481062 7:37.02
7521 Camdon Kuestersteffen KONAWA HIGH SCHOOL 15:16.05451 963 7:38.02
7853 Jakob Shea WASHINGTON HIGH SCHO 15:22.4491164 7:41.22
7514 Jeremy Thomas HOLDENVILLE HIGH SCH 15:39.51252 965 7:49.75
7583 JarreƩ Thomas LITTLE AXE HIGH SCHO 15:40.8381066 7:50.41
7585 Stroud Tucker LITTLE AXE HIGH SCHO 15:50.109967 7:55.05
7681 Kayden Moss PURCELL HIGH SCHOOL 15:50.539968 7:55.26
7576 Lane Foreman LITTLE AXE HIGH SCHO 15:50.98101069 7:55.49
7637 Will Laws MARIETTA HIGH SCHOOL 15:58.42553 1170 7:59.21

7545 Cash Vaughn LEXINGTON HIGH SCHOO 15:58.7891071 7:59.39
7807 Noah Henson TECUMSEH HIGH SCHOOL 16:08.2591072 8:04.12
7673 Ethen Berger PURCELL HIGH SCHOOL 16:17.93101073 8:08.96
7539 Kaleb MaƩhews LEXINGTON HIGH SCHOO 16:33.78101174 8:16.89
7676 Emanuel Escobedo PURCELL HIGH SCHOOL 16:34.09111075 8:17.04
7804 Brody Bone TECUMSEH HIGH SCHOOL 16:51.42101276 8:25.71
7684 Bodie Perigo PURCELL HIGH SCHOOL 16:53.22121077 8:26.61
7541 Hunter Olsen LEXINGTON HIGH SCHOO 17:03.98111178 8:31.99
7535 Karson GusƟn LEXINGTON HIGH SCHOO 17:05.2912979 8:32.64
7513 WyaƩ Seeley HOLDENVILLE HIGH SCH 17:07.99354 1080 8:33.99

7534 Tucker Flemming LEXINGTON HIGH SCHOO 17:14.43131181 8:37.21
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7522 Grady Moore KONAWA HIGH SCHOOL 17:16.02555 982 8:38.01
7685 Colby Pledger PURCELL HIGH SCHOOL 17:20.21131083 8:40.10
7537 Logan Haynes LEXINGTON HIGH SCHOO 17:30.57141084 8:45.28
7512 Tyler Orr HOLDENVILLE HIGH SCH 17:37.70456 1085 8:48.85
7794 Jack Deering SW COVENANT -HS- CHR 17:56.543986 8:58.27
7752 Dusty Oropeza SULPHUR HIGH SCHOOL 18:09.07101087 9:04.53
7672 Mason Agee PURCELL HIGH SCHOOL 19:15.80141188 9:37.90
7507 Xavier Adams HOLDENVILLE HIGH SCH 19:21.73557 989 9:40.86
7570 Adam Andrews LITTLE AXE HIGH SCHO 19:35.4711990 9:47.73

7812 Clayton Smith TECUMSEH HIGH SCHOOL 19:40.7811991 9:50.39
7575 Aiden Felton LITTLE AXE HIGH SCHO 19:54.0212992 9:57.01
7577 Noah Harris LITTLE AXE HIGH SCHO 20:03.6913993 10:01.84
7519 Kyle Bolen KONAWA HIGH SCHOOL 20:30.25658 994 10:15.12
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